
Acknowledgement Number:471418491301023 

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1(SAHA), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 
filed and verified] 

PAN 

Name 

Address 

Status 

Filed u/s 

Taxable 

Income 
and 

Tax 

Details 

Accreted 

Income 

and 

Tax 

Detail 

Total Income 

APLPD2481E 

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

SAPTAPARNA DAS 

Current Year business loss, if any 

Individual 

Taxes Paid 

3/A, N.D.P.-1, SAROJINI PALLY, Nabapally S.0, Barasat -I. NORTH 24 PARGANAS, 32-West Bengal, 91-INDIA, 

700126 

139(1)- On or Before due date 

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 

Net tax payable 

Interest and Fee Payable 

Total tax, interest and Fee payable 

(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (7-8) 

Accreted Income as per section 115TD 

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD 

Interest payable u/s 115TE 

5625869 

Additional Tax and interest payable 

Tax and interest paid 

(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (13-14) 

This return has been digitally signed by 

having PAN APLPD2481E 

System Generated 

Barcode/QR Code 

Date of filing : 30-0ct-2023 

Form Number 

OMETAXDE PAREMENS 

e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

in the capacity of 
30-0ct-2023 17:16:19 

Assessment 

Year 

2023-24 

ITR-3 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

471418491301023 

Self 

0 

11,06,600 

11,06,600 

1,50,259 

SAPTAPARNA DAS 

from IP address 43.252.250.157 on 

& 7935371041587941295CN =IDSign sub CA for Consumers 2022,0U=Certifying Authority, O =QCID 
Technologies Private Limited, C=|N 

7,606 

1,57,865 

1,57,865 

(+) 0 

DSC SI.No & Issuer 

APLPD2481E0347141849 13010230c32b4e57ccefcc1b2446cea4af54 a04a7bc2 8d9 

0 

0 
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