INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT  [Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1(SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified]  (Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)				Assessment Year 2023-24
PAN APLPD2481E				
Name	Name SAPTAPARNA DAS			
Addres	Address 3/A, N.D.P1, SAROJINI PALLY, Nabapally S.O, Barasat - I , NORTH 24 PAR 700126		PARGANAS , 32-Wes	st Bengal, 91-INDIA,
Status	Individual	Form Number		ITR-3
Filed u	/s 139(1)- On or Before due date	e-Filing Acknowledgement Number		471418491301023
	Current Year business loss, if any		1	0
Taxable Income and Tax Details	Total Income		2	11,06,600
	Book Profit under MAT, where applicable		3	0
	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable		4	11,06,600
	Net tax payable		5	1,50,259
	Interest and Fee Payable		6	7,606
	Total tax, interest and Fee payable		7	1,57,865
	Taxes Paid		8	1,57,865
			9	0
Accreted Income and Tax Detail	(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (7-8)		10	0
	Accreted Income as per section 115TD		11	0
	Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD		11	0
	Interest payable u/s 115TE		12	0
	Additional Tax and interest payable		13	0
	Tax and interest paid		14	0
	(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (13-14)		15	(+) 0
ha	aving PAN <u>APLPD2481E</u> from IP address <u>43.</u>		ne capacity of -2023 17:16:19 rs 2022,0U=Certifyin	Self DSC SI.No & Issuer g Authority,O=QCID
	IIII MANA VIII-KAN	A KUSA PARA MARI MITTI		
	System Generated  Barcode/QR Code	部域際加賽		

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

APLPD2481E034714184913010230c32b4e57ccefcc1b2446cea4af54a04a7bc28d9